&9

o

% 3, #
The Royal Garden

Chinese Restaurant
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Royal Supreme Menu (Dried Seafood)
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Braised superior fish maw in abalone sauce
R AN S Lk

Braised Kanto sea cucumber with goose web and shrimp roe
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Double-boiled Shark’s Fin in Supreme Soup with Chicken and
Yunnan Ham (8 taels)
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Sautéed Shark’s Fin with Scrambled Eggs and
Bean Sprouts (2 taels)
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Braised Superior Bird’s Nest Stuffed in Bamboo Fungus
dickh bate ggE o

Braised Whole South African Abalone ( 4 heads ) in Oyster
Sauce
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Sautéed sliced abalone in black truffle sauce
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Steamed Egg with Bird’s Nest and Conpoy
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Chef Ho’s Signature Dishes
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Wok-fried sea cucumber, fish maw and bitter melon in
black bean sauce
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Sautéed scallops with kale and asparagus
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Sautéed prawns with wolfberries
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Steamed marrow cucumber rings stuffed with ‘Omni Pork’(V)
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Sweet and sour ‘Omni Pork’ with pineapple (V)
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Per person
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For four
persons
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$350

$350

$1,388

$628

$550

$388

$388

$298

$368

$328

$258

$168

$138

YR THER G AL SR 0 5 E B8 AR RB R % o If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.



